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Level 2 State Stream Womens Trio (Junior)

2316 Poppy Debney, Mischa Palagummi, Brooke Walker SXL Gymnastics 34.500

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.400 17.40016.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.100 17.10016.100

2309 Alexis-Jae Lim Hernandez, Tahlia Brown, Talihah Stein Sydney Gymnastics Ce 33.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.900 16.90015.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.300 16.30015.300

2306 Tayla Te Puke, Abby Weinstein, Keira Phipps Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 32.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.500 15.50014.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.700 16.70015.700

2315 Mina Fassos, Eva Griffin, Zara McAllen-Yem SXL Gymnastics 31.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.800 16.80015.800

0.00 0.301.000Dynamic 0.3000.00 0.000 15.300 15.00014.300

2304 Edie Gillet, Annabella Lopez O’Neill, Daisy Tarpey A.A.G.I. 29.500

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.500 15.50014.500

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 14.100 14.00013.100

2307 Abbie Tsirigotis, Charlotte Megarrity, Scarlett Guthrie Gladesville RSL Gymna 29.200

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 16.300 16.00015.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 13.200 13.20012.200

2310 Amani Mahmud, Jouvania Tadros, Abigail-Rose Curran Sydney Gymnastics Ce 28.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.800 15.80014.800

0.00 1.000.900Dynamic 1.0000.00 0.000 13.800 12.80012.900


